

स्थायी लेखा संख्या

/PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER



AATPJ0824C



नाम /NAME

VINAY KUMAR JAIN

पिता का नाम /FATHER'S NAME

HUKAM CHAND JAIN

जन्म तिथि /DATE OF BIRTH

01-01-1955

अ. नं. सी. ६

हस्ताक्षर /SIGNATURE

आयकर आयुक्त, लखनऊ

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX, LUCKNOW



Date- 20-Mar-2023

To Whom so Ever It May Concern

This is to certify that ULTRA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE with account no- 50200008321804 is a Proprietorship firm and Mr. VINAY KUMAR JAIN is the proprietor of this firm.

HDFC Bank Ltd.

Authorised Sign.





Account Branch : BARABANKI - UTTAR PRADESH
 Address : PAISAR PLAZA, GROUND FLOOR,
 NH - 28,
 LUCKNOW FAIZABAD ROAD,
 City : BARABANKI 225001
 State : UTTAR PRADESH
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : DOCSKJ@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 58352652
 Account No : 50200008321804 Imperia
 A/C Open Date : 20/10/2014
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000658 MICR : 226240015
 Branch Code : 658 Product Code : 873

M/S. ULTRA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
 C/O ULTRA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
 GHOSIYANA
 STATION ROAD
 BARABANKI 225001
 UTTAR PRADESH INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/02/2023

To : 28/02/2023

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/02/23	UPI-50386318205-PKSINGHBBK97@OKAXIS-3032 40214455-UPI	0000303240214455	01/02/23		600.00	1,605,026.37
02/02/23	CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-SYNERGY WASTE MANAG	000000000000483	02/02/23	1,008.00		1,604,018.37
02/02/23	UPI-43368100009471-9695946628@PAYTM-3399 07115256-NA	0000339907115256	02/02/23		550.00	1,604,568.37
02/02/23	UPI-00000041318086166-8957550861@PAYTM-3 03311448915-NA	0000303311448915	02/02/23		2,200.00	1,606,768.37
02/02/23	66014717TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETT. 02/02/23	000000000000000	02/02/23		3,904.51	1,610,672.88
02/02/23	UPI-19330110040270-9838102855@YBL-303311 322386-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE	0000303311322386	02/02/23		600.00	1,611,272.88
02/02/23	UPI-683010110009600-88404562@YBL-3033742 89863-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE	0000303374289863	02/02/23		600.00	1,611,872.88
02/02/23	UPI-00000020407565744-7289834401@AXL-303 315901234-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE	0000303315901234	02/02/23		900.00	1,612,772.88
02/02/23	UPI-751810110003137-ALORASTONEWORKS8@OKI CICI-303303058923-UPI	0000303303058923	02/02/23		500.00	1,613,272.88
03/02/23	UPI-50100300802805-ASHISHFIVE@OKHDFCBANK -303484818023-UPI	0000303484818023	03/02/23		600.00	1,613,872.88
03/02/23	66014717TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETT. 03/02/23	000000000000000	03/02/23		5,145.91	1,619,018.79
03/02/23	UPI-520101259863730-9651260487@YBL-30340 8681702-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE	0000303408681702	03/02/23		600.00	1,619,618.79
03/02/23	CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - BARABANKI - U.P	000000000000000	03/02/23		250,000.00	1,869,618.79
03/02/23	UPI-00000039674429671-9569118321@YBL-303 484967739-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE	0000303484967739	03/02/23		1,500.00	1,871,118.79
03/02/23	UPI-50200077501469-9004009930@HDFCBANK-3 03450351331-GUDIYA	0000303450351331	03/02/23		1,200.00	1,872,318.79
03/02/23	UPI-0719000100356998-9721784099@PAYTM-30 3444335466-NA	0000303444335466	03/02/23		960.00	1,873,278.79
03/02/23	UPI-1858000119317914-SANJAYYADAVADVOCATE 2@OKHDFCBANK-303497851104-UPI	0000303497851104	03/02/23		300.00	1,873,578.79

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:09AAACH2702HIZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013